Date

1/17/19
1/22/19

1/22/19
7/3/19
4/23/20

7123/20

7123/20
7/23/20
7/23/20
7/23/20
7123/20
7123/20
7123/20
7123/20
7/23/20
7/23/20
7/23/20
7/23/20
7/23/20
7124120

1/6/21
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Passed Law: Ch. 324 An Act Relative to Craft Brewers

Chamber

Senate
Senate

House
Joint
Senate

Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

House

House
House
House

House
House
Senate
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Action

Filed
Referred to the committee on Consumer Protection and Professional

Licensure
House concurred

Hearing scheduled for 07/15/2019 from 01:00 PM-04:00 PM in A-2

Bill reported favorably by committee and referred to the committee
on Senate Ways and Means

Committee recommended ought to pass with an amendment,
substituting a new draft, see S2829

Rules suspended

Read second

New draft substituted, see S2829

Rules suspended

Reported from the committee on Senate Ways and Means
Recommended new draft for S104

Substituted for S104

Ordered to a third reading

Read third

Amended (Rodrigues)

Reprinted as amended, see S2841

Text of S2829, printed as amended

Passed to be engrossed -- see Roll Call #245 (Yeas 40 to Nays 0)
Read; and referred to the committee on House Ways and Means

Committee recommended ought to pass with an amendment and
referred to the committee on House Steering, Policy and Scheduling

Committee reported that the matter be placed in the Orders of the Day

for the next sitting with the amendment (H5249) pending
Rules suspended

Read second, amended by substitution of a new text (H5249) and
ordered to a third reading

Rules suspended

Read third and passed to be engrossed
Rules suspended

Senate concurred in the House amendment
Emergency preamble adopted
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1/6/21 Senate Emergency preamble adopted S.2841

1/6/21 House Enacted S.2841
1/6/21 Senate Enacted S.2841
1/7/21 Senate Laid before the Governor S.2841

1/12/21  Executive  Signed by the Governor, Chapter 324 of the Acts of 2020 S.2841
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